              BRIGHT TSA363G25-250B
 Manufacturer
                  BRIGHT
 Package
 SMD
 Description
                No 不带 50mA 6.05mm 100MΩ 50,000 Times 250gf 12V 3.6mm 2.5mm Rectangle button Brick nogging SPST SMD  Tactile Switches ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      10+
                        $0.0406
                      	$ 0.41
                      100+
                        $0.0329
                      	$ 3.29
                      300+
                        $0.0291
                      	$ 8.73
                      3000+
                        $0.0262
                      	$ 78.60
                      6000+
                        $0.0239
                      	$ 143.40
                      9000+
                        $0.0228
                      	$ 205.20
              In Stock: 1430
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
  Packaging:
 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity